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CUMULATIVE SUBJECT INDEX

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW

Administrative Law and Procedure-Agriculture: Administrative Proceedings
Determining Eligibility for Federal Crop Subsidies Labeled Nonadjudicative: The
Pending Threat of Unrestrained Congressional Interference with Administrative
Proceedings. 69:435, No. 2; 1993.

AGRICULTURE
Administrative Law and Procedure-Agriculture: Administrative Proceedings

Determining Eligibility for Federal Crop Subsidies Labeled Nonadjudicative: The
Pending Threat of Unrestrained Congressional Interference with Administrative
Proceedings. 69:435, No. 2; 1993.

ATTORNEYS

Up in the Air: Recovery of Attorney Fees in a CERCLA § 107(aX4XB) Suit.
69:275, No. 2; 1993. Sidney M. Wolf.

BANKRUPTCY

Applying the Law of Fraudulent Conveyances to Bankrupt Leveraged Buyouts:
The Bankruptcy Code's Increasing Leverage Over Failed LBOs. 69:15, No. 1; 1993.
Anthony Michael Sabino.

Bankruptcy Fraud and Nondischargeability Under Section 523 of the Bankruptcy
Code. 69:57, No. 1; 1993. Honorable Nancy C. Dreher & Matthew E. Roy.

Pitfalls of Pre-Bankruptcy Planning: Preserving Assets And The Discharge. 69:93,
No. 1; 1993. James Alan Lodoen.

Lien Stripping, Lien Avoidance, and Valuation of Secured Claims after Dewsnup.
69:129, No. 1; 1993. Thomas G. Wallrich.

The Supreme Court and the "'Plain Meaning" of the Bankruptcy Code: A Review
of Recent and Pending Supreme Court Decisions. 69:155, No. 1; 1993. Lowell P.
Bottrell.

Fresh Start Lien Avoidance Under the Bankruptcy Code Utilizing North Dakota
Exemptions. 69:203, No. 1; 1993. John S. Foster.

Out of the Frying Pan: How to Avoid Getting Burned In Your Dealings With
Chapter 7 Trustees. 69:223, No. 1; 1993. Dorraine A. Mund & Brian F. Kidwell.

Bankruptcy-Security Interests in Principal Residences: Chapter 13 Bifurcation of
Undersecured Claims-A Potential Crackdown on Cramdowns. 69:241, No. 1; 1993.

Bankruptcy-Dealing with an Unhealthy Debtor: At What Point Does a Check
Have Value in Bankruptcy? 69:257, No. 1; 1993.

BOOK REVIEWS
Making All the Difference: Native American Testimony and the Black Hills.

69:337, No. 2; 1993. Frank Pommersheim.
The Hate Connection. 69:361, No. 2; 1993. Dr. Stephen E. Rendahl.

CHILD CUSTODY
The Existing Indian Family Exception to the Indian Child Welfare Act. 69:465,

No. 3; 1993. Toni Hahn Davis.
Make New Parents But Keep the Old. 69:497, No. 3; 1993. Candace M. Zierdt.

CIVIL RIGHTS
The Hate Connection. 69:361, No. 2; 1993. Dr. Stephen E. Rendahl.

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW
Sovereign Immunity: An Outdated Doctrine Faces Demise in a Changing

Judicial Arena. 69:401, No. 2; 1993.
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Constitutional Law-Implications of the Due Process Clause and the Commerce
Clause When Imposing State Use-Tax Collections on Out-of-State Sellers: Settled
Expectations? 69:445, No. 2; 1993.

CONTRACTS

Land Contracts Revisited. 69:515, No. 3; 1993. James E. Leahy.

CRIMINAL LAW AND PROCEDURE

Probable Case for Nighttime, No-Knock Drug Searches: The Illusion of Judicial
Control in North Dakota. 69:613, No. 3; 1993. Thomas M. Lockney.

Satisfaction of a Compelling Governmental Interest or Simply Two Convictions
for the Price of One? 69:915, No. 4; 1993. Jon J. Jensen & Kerry S. Rosenquist.

Native American Crime Victims Deserve Justice: A Response to Jensen and
Rosenquist. 69:939, No. 4; 1993. Stephen D. Easton.

Criminal Law-Entrapment: Illegal Police Conduct Gets Stung by the
Entrapment Defense in State v. Kummer. 69:969, No. 4; 1993.

Criminal Procedure-Is "'Reasonable Suspicion" Becoming "Probable Cause"?
69:999, No. 4; 1993.

COURTS

Report of the Civil Justice Reform Act Advisory Group for the District of North
Dakota. 69:739, No. 4; 1993.

The Civil Justice Expense and Delay Reduction Plan of the U.S. District Court for
the District of North Dakota. 69:859, No. 4; 1993.

DEBTOR-CREDITOR

Pitfalls of Pre-Bankruptcy Planning: Preserving Assets And The Discharge.
69:93, No. 1; 1993. James Alan Lodoen.

Lien Stripping, Lien Avoidance, and Valuation of Secured Claims after Dewsnup.
69:129, No. 1; 1993. Thomas G. Wallrich.

Out of the Frying Pan: How to Avoid Getting Burned In Your Dealings With
Chapter 7 Trustees. 69:223, No. 1; 1993. Dorraine A. Mund & Brian F. Kidwell.

Bankruptcy-Security Interests in Principal Residences: Chapter 13 Bifurcation of
Undersecured Claims-A Potential Crackdown on Cramdowns. 69:241, No. 1; 1993.

Bankruptcy-Dealing with an Unhealthy Debtor: At What Point Does a Check
Have Value in Bankruptcy? 69:257, No. 1; 1993.

DUE PROCESS OF LAW

Constitutional Law-Implications of the Due Process Clause and the Commerce
Clause When Imposing State Use-Tax Collections on Out-of-State Sellers: Settled
Expectations? 69:445, No. 2; 1993.

EMPLOYER-EMPLOYEE

Employing Migrant Agricultural Workers: Overcoming the Challenge of
Complying with Employment Laws. 69:307, No. 2; 1993. David M. Saxowsky, Julie
Evans Erjavec, Gary J. Petersen, & Alice Jean Mansell.

ENTRAPMENT

Criminal Law-Entrapment: Illegal Police Conduct Gets Stung by the
Entrapment Defense in State v. Kummer. 69:969, No. 4; 1993.

ENVIRONMENT

Up in the Air: Recovery of Attorney Fees in a CERCLA § 107(aX4XB) Suit.
69:275, No. 2; 1993. Sidney M. Wolf.

North Dakota Enters the Dumping Ground Wars: A Case Study for Incentive-
Based Regulations. 69:575, No. 3; 1993.
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Commerce to Conservation: The Call for a National Water Policy and the
Evolution of Federal Jurisdiction Over Wetlands. 69:873, No. 4; 1993. Sam Kalen.

FAMILY LAW .

Make New Parents But Keep the Old. 69:497, No. 3; 1993. Candace M. Zierdt.

FEDERAL JURISDICTION

Commerce to Conservation: The Call for a National Water Policy and the
Evolution of Federal Jurisdiction Over Wetlands. 69:873, No. 4; 1993. Sam Kalen.

FRAUDULENT CONVEYANCES

Applying the Law of Fraudulent Conveyances to Bankrupt Leveraged Buyouts:
The Bankruptcy Code's Increasing Leverage Over Failed LBOs. 69:15, No. 1; 1993.
Anthony Michael Sabino.

Bankruptcy Fraud and Nondischargeability Under Section 523 of the Bankruptcy
Code. 69:57, No. 1; 1993. Honorable Nancy C. Dreher & Matthew E. Roy.

INDIAN LAW

Making All the Difference: Native American Testimony and the Black Hills.
69:337, No. 2; 1993. Frank Pommersheim.

The Existing Indian Family Exception to the Indian Child Welfare Act. 69:465,
No. 3; 1993. Toni Hahn Davis.

Satisfaction of a Compelling Governmental Interest or Simply Two Convictions
for the Price of One? 69:915, No. 4; 1993. Jon J. Jensen & Kerry S. Rosenquist.

Native American Crime Victims Deserve Justice: A Response to Jensen and
Rosenquist. 69:939, No. 4; 1993. Stephen D. Easton.

JURIES

The Right to a Jury Trial in Equitable Cases. 69:559, No. 3; 1993. Edward R.
Erickson.

MIGRANT LABOR

Employing Migrant Agricultural Workers: Overcoming the Challenge of
Complying with Employment Laws. 69:307, No. 2; 1993. David M. Saxowsky, Julie
Evans Erjavec, Gary J. Petersen, & Alice Jean Mansell.

NORTH DAKOTA

Fresh Start Lien Avoidance Under the Bankruptcy Code Utilizing North Dakota
Exemptions. 69:203, No. 1; 1993. John S. Foster.

Mental Stress Claims in North Dakota: Evaluating the Compensability of Mental
Stress Claims Under North Dakota Workers' Compensation Law. 69:369, No. 2; 1993.

Sovereign Immunity: An Outdated Doctrine Faces Demise in a Changing
Judicial Arena. 69:401, No. 2; 1993.

Land Contracts Revisited. 69:515, No. 3; 1993. James E. Leahy.
Tilting at Wind Turbines: Noise Nuisance in the Neighborhood after Bassier v.

Houim. 69:535, No. 3; 1993. David R. Bliss.
The Right to a Jury Trial in Equitable Cases. 69:559, No. 3; 1993. Edward R.

Erickson.
North Dakota Enters the Dumping Ground Wars: A Case Study for Incentive-

Based Regulations. 69:575, No. 3; 1993.
Report of the Civil Justice Reform Act Advisory Group for the District of North

Dakota. 69:739, No. 4; 1993.
The Civil Justice Expense and Delay Reduction Plan of the U.S. District Court for

the District of North Dakota. 69:859, No. 4; 1993.
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NUISANCE
Tilting at Wind Turbines: Noise Nuisance in the Neighborhood after Rassier v.

Houim. 69:535, No. 3; 1993. David R. Bliss.

PROBABLE CAUSE
Criminal Procedure-Is "Reasonable Suspicion" Becoming "Probable Cause"?

69:999, No. 4; 1993.

SEARCH AND SEIZURE
Probable Case for Nighttime, No-Knock Drug Searches: The Illusion of Judicial

Control in North Dakota. 69:613, No. 3; 1993. Thomas M. Lockney.

STATUTORY CONSTRUCTION
The Supreme Court and the "Plain Meaning" of the Bankruptcy Code: A Review

of Recent and Pending Supreme Court Decisions. 69:155, No. 1; 1993. Lowell P.
Bottrell.

WORKERS' COMPENSATION
Mental Stress Claims in North Dakota: Evaluating the Compensability of Mental

Stress Claims Under North Dakota Workers' Compensation Law. 69:369, No. 2; 1993.
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